For more information on this and all Zetec products, please visit:  www.zetec.com
DYNARAY® AND DYNARAY LITE
Ultra-High Performance Phased Array UT Instruments
FEATURES & BENEFITS
2-D Matrix Array Technology
	 Up to 256 simultaneously active elements and
up to 512 channels in total
Speed Counts

Smoothing (video filter) Digital Digital
Self-Diagnostics Yes Yes
Dynamic Depth Focusing (DDF) Yes Yes
# Focal Laws 4096 4096
A-scan length up to 256,000 up to 256,000
Recording rate
A-scans (512 samples)
20,000 16-bit or 40,000
8-bit A-scan/s
20,000 16-bit or 40,000
8-bit A-scan/s
Amplifier LIN, LOG (processed) LIN, LOG (processed)
Encoder Interfaces Quadrature & Differential Quadrature & Differential
Software Control UltraVision® UltraVision®
PART # SHORT DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION
10035391 ZPA-RDT-DYNARAY-64/64PR-LITE DYNARAY LITE 64/64PR - Phased array system with up to 64 simultaneous active channels. Can use the same 64 channels as
transmitters and receivers or 64 channels as transmitters and 64 others as receivers. 2 Hypertronics and 16 Lemo 00 connectors.
10024414 ZPA-RDT-DYNARAY-64/64PR DYNARAY 64/64PR - Phased array system with up to 64 simultaneous active channels. Can use the same 64 channels as
transmitters and receivers or 64 channels as transmitters and 64 others as receivers. 2 Hypertronics and 16 Lemo 00 connectors.
10024415 ZPA-RDT-DYNARAY-64/256PR DYNARAY 64/256PR - Phased array system with up to 64 simultaneous active channels and 256 in total. Can use same 64 channels
as transmitters and receivers or 64 channels as transmitters and 64 others as receivers. 4 Hypertronics and 16 Lemo 00 connectors.
10024416 ZPA-RDT-DYNARAY-128/128PR DYNARAY 128/128PR - Phased array system with up to 128 simultaneous active channels. Can use the same 128 channels as
transmitters and receivers or 128 channels as transmitters and 128 others as receivers. 2 Hypertronics and 16 Lemo 00 connectors.
10024417 ZPA-RDT-DYNARAY-256/256PR DYNARAY 256/256PR - Phased array system with up to 256 simultaneous active channels. Can use the same 256 channels as
transmitters and receivers or 256 channels as transmitters and 256 others as receivers. 4 Hypertronics and 16 Lemo 00 connectors.
Ordering Information